
Time R1 No. Overall posn Gender posn First name Surname Gender Club Category

00:03:30 829 1 1 Ollie Ireland Male Prep by Page U11
00:03:37 840 2 2 Leo Arias Jerez Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:43 823 3 3 Charlie Windle Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:45 824 4 1 Darcy Windle Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:46 814 5 2 Evelyn Gravil Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:51 807 6 3 Connie Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:53 831 7 4 Henry McFaul Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:55 826 8 4 Meadow Summers Female Cleethorpes AC U11
00:04:01 813 9 5 Fox Richardson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:03 844 10 5 Florence Ball Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:03 791 11 6 Erica Woolgar Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:05 795 12 7 Poppy Johnson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:08 796 13 8 Polly Thorne Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:09 799 14 6 Marley Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:11 808 15 9 Violet Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:13 816 16 10 Isla Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:14 798 17 7 Sebastian Goodier Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:15 800 18 8 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:15 836 19 9 Mason Lovett Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:16 822 20 10 Max Garrick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:17 828 21 11 Emily Parkinson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:19 835 22 12 Maddison Lovett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:24 841 23 13 Annabelle Main Female Unattached U11
00:04:28 802 24 11 Teige Phillipson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:29 803 25 12 Alex Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:32 801 26 13 Aiden Vieira Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:33 809 27 14 Rebecca Batista Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:33 793 28 14 Noah Fenwick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:36 842 29 15 Edith Saker Female Grantham AC U11
00:04:43 811 30 16 Evie Otty Female Unattached U11
00:04:48 837 31 17 Evy Berzins Female Unattached U11
00:04:50 827 32 18 Lilly Barron Female Unattached U11
00:04:53 833 33 15 Elias Alvey Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:54 804 34 16 Theo Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:56 817 35 19 Lucy Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:59 832 36 20 Octavia Alvey Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:03 825 37 21 Lilly Warrenor Female Unattached U11
00:05:06 818 38 17 Angus Burns Male Unattached U11
00:05:10 843 39 22 Darcie Sewell Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:11 820 40 18 Bobby Spencer Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:18 790 41 23 Rosie Woolgar Female Unattached U11
00:05:24 830 42 19 Erik Hewis Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:30 794 43 24 Edie Esberger Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:48 806 44 20 Kiyan Still Male Unattached U11
00:05:53 821 45 25 Annabella Spencer Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:57 797 46 26 Felicity Goodier Female Unattached U11
00:06:02 815 47 21 Stanley Clark Male Unattached U11
00:06:05 839 48 27 Emily Harman Female Unattached U11
00:06:16 812 49 28 Ava Robinson Female Unattached U11
00:06:21 834 50 29 Kit Jackson Female Unattached U11
00:06:24 819 51 30 Heidi Levick Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:31 810 52 22 Aaron Batista Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:38 838 53 31 Libby Berzins Female Unattached U11
00:07:25 792 54 32 Elise Edwards Female Unattached U11
00:07:46 805 55 23 Ariyan Still Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall posn Gender posn First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:03:45 824 4 1 Darcy Windle Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
2 00:03:46 814 5 2 Evelyn Gravil Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
3 00:03:51 807 6 3 Connie Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
4 00:03:55 826 8 4 Meadow Summers Female Cleethorpes AC U11
5 00:04:03 844 10 5 Florence Ball Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
6 00:04:03 791 11 6 Erica Woolgar Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
7 00:04:05 795 12 7 Poppy Johnson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
8 00:04:08 796 13 8 Polly Thorne Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
9 00:04:11 808 15 9 Violet Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

10 00:04:13 816 16 10 Isla Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
11 00:04:17 828 21 11 Emily Parkinson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
12 00:04:19 835 22 12 Maddison Lovett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
13 00:04:24 841 23 13 Annabelle Main Female Unattached U11
14 00:04:33 809 27 14 Rebecca Batista Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
15 00:04:36 842 29 15 Edith Saker Female Grantham AC U11
16 00:04:43 811 30 16 Evie Otty Female Unattached U11
17 00:04:48 837 31 17 Evy Berzins Female Unattached U11

Lincoln Wellington 1K Results - Race 2 - 17.06.2025

1K Category Results - Race 2



18 00:04:50 827 32 18 Lilly Barron Female Unattached U11
19 00:04:56 817 35 19 Lucy Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
20 00:04:59 832 36 20 Octavia Alvey Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
21 00:05:03 825 37 21 Lilly Warrenor Female Unattached U11
22 00:05:10 843 39 22 Darcie Sewell Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
23 00:05:18 790 41 23 Rosie Woolgar Female Unattached U11
24 00:05:30 794 43 24 Edie Esberger Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
25 00:05:53 821 45 25 Annabella Spencer Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
26 00:05:57 797 46 26 Felicity Goodier Female Unattached U11
27 00:06:05 839 48 27 Emily Harman Female Unattached U11
28 00:06:16 812 49 28 Ava Robinson Female Unattached U11
29 00:06:21 834 50 29 Kit Jackson Female Unattached U11
30 00:06:24 819 51 30 Heidi Levick Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
31 00:06:38 838 53 31 Libby Berzins Female Unattached U11
32 00:07:25 792 54 32 Elise Edwards Female Unattached U11

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R2 No. Overall posn Gender posn First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:03:30 829 1 1 Ollie Ireland Male Prep by Page U11
2 00:03:37 840 2 2 Leo Arias Jerez Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
3 00:03:43 823 3 3 Charlie Windle Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
4 00:03:53 831 7 4 Henry McFaul Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
5 00:04:01 813 9 5 Fox Richardson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
6 00:04:09 799 14 6 Marley Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
7 00:04:14 798 17 7 Sebastian Goodier Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
8 00:04:15 800 18 8 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
9 00:04:15 836 19 9 Mason Lovett Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

10 00:04:16 822 20 10 Max Garrick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
11 00:04:28 802 24 11 Teige Phillipson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
12 00:04:29 803 25 12 Alex Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
13 00:04:32 801 26 13 Aiden Vieira Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
14 00:04:33 793 28 14 Noah Fenwick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
15 00:04:53 833 33 15 Elias Alvey Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
16 00:04:54 804 34 16 Theo Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
17 00:05:06 818 38 17 Angus Burns Male Unattached U11
18 00:05:11 820 40 18 Bobby Spencer Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
19 00:05:24 830 42 19 Erik Hewis Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
20 00:05:48 806 44 20 Kiyan Still Male Unattached U11
21 00:06:02 815 47 21 Stanley Clark Male Unattached U11
22 00:06:31 810 52 22 Aaron Batista Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
23 00:07:46 805 55 23 Ariyan Still Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11


